500 cubic yards of Class B concrete. 
2,000 linear feet of curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 40 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of . security required for the per-
fnrmance of contract will be Two Thousand 
Eight Hundred Dollars. ($2,800). 

NO. 5. FOR REPAVING WITH SHEET 
ASPHALT AND GRANITE BLOCKS ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF CROTONA AVE.. FROM CROTONA PARK 
NORTH TO E. 180TH ST., AND SETTING 
CURB WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as fol-

[...]

710 linear feet of new curb. 
900 linear feet of old curb. 
The time allowed for the full completion of the 

work herein described will be 50 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract will be Eight Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($8,500). 

NO. 6. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURB, LAYING SIDEWALKS AND 
CROSSWALKS. BUILDING INLETS, RE-
CEIVING BASINS. DRAINS, CULVERTS, 
APPROACHES AND GUARD RAILS WHERE 
NECESSARY IN GLEASON AVE., FROM 
WHITE PLAINS RD. TO ZEREGA AVE., TO. 
GETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL